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1306 MNtwiog Aywvag Apopou Akpatgpviov 2025_2k

Name
MATATANNAKHZ AOYKAZ
TZAKQONAX AHMHTPHZ
AEAIANIAHEZ AHMHTPHZ
ANAPITZ0Z XPHXTOZ
>OHKA EYMOPO®IA
>OYPAA MAPIA-EAENH
ATTEAQY INQPIrox
MAPNEAAQY EYTYXIA

MAPINOY MNMANATIQTA
TATKAH X001A
BAZIAEIOY NIKOAAOZ
MAYAIQTHZ EYOYMIOX
BAZIAEIOY AEXTIOINA
GALANOU MATHIO
KARANTZAS CHRISTOS
XATZHZ NIKOAAOZ
AOYZKA NEBIAA
KOYTZOYKOY BAZIAIKH
KQXTOPIZOX KONXTANTINOX
XATZH NATAAIA
BAOGYAAKHX AHMHTPIOX
MAYAIQTH FQTA

KONXTANTOYAAKHX
BAITEAHX

TZA®A EPIETTA
KOPAKAKH 'EQPT'TA
MNANAAAKH EYH
TZAMOYPANH BAZIAIKH
MYAQNAZ IQProx
XATZH MAPIA

MKIOKAZ MANATMQTHX
FANQ>H EYTENIA

YoB Gender ChipTime GunTime

2011
2011
2011
2013
2015
1999
1971
1972

1998
1999
1997
1972
1974
1960
1949
2001
2004
1968
1990
1996
1979
1970
1977

1984
1973
1958
1965
1957
1994
1965
1997

M

09:01
09:01
10:06
11:09
11:41
12:01
14:00
14:41

14:53
16:24
16:24
18:54
18:54
19:55
20:09
22:28
22:28
22:28
22:35
22:34
22:36
23:18
23:18

23:18
24:52
24:52
24:54
24:58
25:00
24:59
25:12

09:01
09:02
10:07
11:09
11:41
12:02
14:05
14:44

14:54
16:27
16:28
18:56
18:56
19:58
20:11
22:32
22:32
22:32
22:38
22:40
22:41
23:23
23:23

23:24
24:56
24:57
24:59
25:02
25:04
25:04
25:15

Club

ANE=APTHTOX

APOMEIZ YTEIAX
OYAHZ

syllogos akraifniou
syllogos akraifniou



1306 MNtwiog Aywvag Apopou Akpalgpviov 2025_10k

Place Bib Name YoB Gender AgeRank AG ChipTime GunTime Club
1 10029 MOIPAZ MANOZX 1985 M -1 Avbpeg  41:59 42:00 TRIATHLONCHALKIDAT
35-44
2 10087 TIQPIOrnoyAoxz 1986 M -1 Avbpec 4425 44:27
XPIZTO®OPOZ 35-44
3 10072 AAZINOZ NIKOZ 2006 M -1 Avbpec  44:31 44:31
<34
4 10048 TAMITITZIKAZ 1976 M 1 Avbpeg  49:15 49:16 ANEZAPTHTOX
HAIAZ 45-54
5 10027 KYPIAZAKOXZ 1985 M 1 Avbpec  49:28 49:29 EVOGYMMYKONOS
XPHXTOZ 35-44
6 10006 ANTQONAKAKHZXZ 1968 M 1 Avbpec  49:33 49:34 2AYA
IQANNHZX 55-64
7 10074 KEXATIAZTIQPIoxz 1977 M 2 Avbpeg  49:40 49:41
45-54
8 10047 >XQTHPXAINAX 1975 M 3 Avbpec  50:27 50:29 Tpexa MNpeve ABadela
rQrProx 45-54
9 10007 API'YPHXZ 1966 M 2 Avbpeg  53:31 53:32 AKOA
FEQPI10Z 55-64
10 10078 MAPAZ NIKHTAZ 2010 M 1 Avbpeg  54:.06 54:11 2AYM OHBALZ/APOMEI
<34 AKPAI®NIOY
11 10017 TKOBAPHX GANOX 1996 M 2 Avbpeg  55:37 55:39 Levadeia Runners Tean
<34
12 10011 BPEKOZx 1978 M 4 Avbpeg 56:28 56:29 Lokroi Trail Running Te:
AHMHTPHX 45-54
13 10033 NEO®QTIZTOX 1987 M 2 Avbpeg  56:32 56:35 Levadia runners team
MIXAHA 35-44
14 10045 ZYNOAINOZ 1980 M 5 Avbpec 56:36 56:39 TPEXQTIATON
KYPIAKOX 45-54 AHMHTPAKH
15 10086 TZOYMANEKAZ 1988 M 3 Avbpeg  56:47 56:51 2AYM OHBAZ
2TAOHZ 35-44
16 10076 KOAYMIPHX 1987 M 4 Avbpeg  56:53 56:55 >xotm Bnpag
TIMOXZ 35-44
17 10075 MIOYKANE® 1987 M 5 Avbpeg 58:38 58:41 2Xot Bnpag
NIKOAAOZ 35-44
18 10049 TZINOY NIKOAETA 1978 F -1 luvaikeg 59:45 59:47 2XOIM OHBAX
45-54
19 10046 XYPOITANNHZ 1995 M 3 Avbpeg  1:00:29 1:00:35
ANAZTAZIOZ <34
20 10059 WYXOYAAX 1988 M 6 Avbpeg  1:.01:15 1:01:17
AHMHTPHZ 35-44
21 10080 TIAIH IQANNA 1980 F -1 luvaikeg 1:01:22 1:01:24 OHBA NIGHT RUNNERC
45-54
22 10081 TTANNAKOIOYAOZ 1967 M 3 Avbpeg  1:01:43 1:01:48 OHBA NIGHT RUNNERC
BAITEAHZ 55-64
23 10014 TIANNAKOIOYAOX 1983 M 7 Avbpeg  1:02:07 1:02:15
AOYKAZ 35-44
24 10038 TMATZOYAAKH 1967 F -1 Muvaikeg 1:02:20 1:02:22 At ABnvaiol dpopelg
EYAITEAIA 55-64
25 10073 AAZINOZ 1976 M 6 Avbpeg  1:02:56 1:02:59
XPHZTOZ 45-54
26 10015 TIANNAKOIOYAOX 1988 M 8 Avbpeg  1:03:31 1:03:38

MANNHX 35-44



Place Bib Name YoB Gender AgeRank AG ChipTime GunTime Club

27 10040 MAYAIQTH EAENH 1994 F 1 luvaikeg 1:03:44 1:03:49 APOMEIZ AKPAI®NIOY
<34
28 10041 TIAYAIQTHX 1962 M 4 Avbpec 1:03:44 1.03:49 APOMEIZ AKPAI®NIOY
MANATIQTHX 55-64
29 10004 AAAM XPHZITOX 1978 M 7 Avbpeg  1:03:43 1:03:49
45-54
30 10024 KAPAMIMITZAKOX 1972 M 8 Avbpeg  1:03:44 1:03:49 APOMEIZ AKPAIDNIOY
FEQPTIOX 45-54
31 10055 XPHZTOY AOYKAYX 1985 M 9 Avbpec  1:03:54 1:03:59 >AYM OHBAX
35-44
32 10039 KATZANOZ 1964 M 5 Avbpeg  1:04:55 1:05:00 ANEZAPTHTOX
OANAZHZ 55-64
33 10020 AE®IFTOX 1969 M 6 Avbpeg  1:04:51 1:05:07
STEDANOX 55-64
34 10079 KAAAMIAAIKHZ 1971 M 9 Avbpeg  1:06:05 1:06:09 AAIAPTIZTAZ AYM OF
raProx 45-54
35 10053 OQAIAX 1968 M 7 Avbpec  1:08:03 1:08:08 Orchomenos runners
AHMHTPIOX 55-64
36 10019 TOYPIOYAHX 1967 M 8 Avbpeg  1:09:00 1:09:02 Lokroi Trail Running Te:
OEOAQPOX 55-64
37 10032 MIMOYTAX 1976 M 10 Avbpeg  1:09:01 1:09:02 Lokris trail runner team
OEOAQPOX 45-54
38 10037 MAMNMOYZ 1970 M 9 Avbpeg  1:10:38 1:10:41 APOMEIZ YTEIAY OYAL
IQANNHZX 55-64
39 10018 TAQXIIQTHX 1971 M 11 Avbpeg  1:13:06 1:13:10 EYBOIKOZ F'AX
ATMOZTOAOZ 45-54
40 10042 TIAYAOY FEQPTIOX 1995 M 4 Avbpsg  1:13:20 1:13:26
<34
41 10010 BOYPAOX 1964 M 10 Avbpec 1:13:24 1:13:31 Police evoia running tez
AHMHTPHZ 55-64
42 10083 TZINOY IQON 1973 M 12 Avbpeg  1:13:31 1:13:33 >XO0lM 6HBAX
45-54
43 10056 XPIZTOAOYAOQY 1976 M 13 Avbpeg  1:13:40 1:13:46 Orchomenos runners
AAMIPOZ 45-54
44 10025 KOAAIA IQANNA 1970 F 1 luvaikeg 1:14:08 1:14:11 ANZ AOHNAIOI APOME
55-64
45 10012 TEAAPAOX 1997 M 5 Avbpeg 1:15:47 1:15:55
AAEZANAPOX <34
46 10058 WYXOriox 1991 M 6 Avépeg  1:20:02 1:20:09
OANAIHZ <34
a7 10077 AYTEPHX 1956 M 1 Avbpec  1:20:48 1:20:50
MANATIIQTHX 65-74
48 10023 ®APMAKHX 1995 M 7 Avbpeg  1:22:21 1:22:24
NIKH®OPOX <34
49 10082 NIKA AGANAZIA 1975 F 1 luvaikeg 1:22:20 1:22:24 OHBA NIGHT RUNNERS
45-54
50 10031 MIEGANH 1980 F 2 luvaikeg 1:42:53 1:42:59

KYPIAKH 45-54



1306 MNtwiog Aywvag Apopou Akpatgviov 2025_10k Walk

Place Bib Name YoB Gender ChipTime GunTime Club
1 10084 ZYTOI'ANNH MAPIA 2010 F 1:06:04 1:06:09
2 10085 AAAMTIQPIox 2008 M 1:11:28 1:11:34 >AYM OHBAY/APOMEIX
AKPAIDNIOY
3 10061 TEQPTAKOIMOYAOXZ 1983 M 1:42:49 1:42:53 THIVA NIGHT RUNNERS
MANATIIQTHZ
10063 MEIAANHZX BAZIAHX 1986 1:42:50 1:42:53 THIVA NIGHT RUNNERS

10065 TMANOYZAKHX BAZIAEIOY 1987
10060 BENIZEAOX AHMHTPIOZ 1965

10062 |OPNTANOBA-TIOAYZH 1986
IQOANNA

1:43:03 1:43:08 THIVA NIGHT RUNNERS
1:48:28 1:49:55 >AYM OHBAX
1:54:32 1:54:37

~N o o »
mL <L



Place

1
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13

14

15
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17
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19

20
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22

23

24

25

Bib

27028

27045

27055

27106

27068

27101

27123

27107

27099

27047

27095

27082

27023

27098

27041

27074

27071

27121

27102

27007

27094

27087

27063

27109

27111

1306 MNtwiog Aywvag Apopou Akpalgpviov 2025_27k

Name
AOYZHZ ANTONHXZ

KAPTOYZAX
BAZIAEIOX

MAKPOIOYAOX
IOPAANHZ

MAMNATANNHX
OPEXTHX

MANTEAIAHX
2MYPOX

XAN IQZH®

MAMAXTAMATHZ
BAZIAHX

PAMTHX NANNHZ

XAZAAPHX MIXAAHZ

KOAETZIOX
AGANAZIOX

OKIAPAL NANNHX

>KAPAOZ
MANATQTHX

FEQPITOYAIAZ
ANE=ZHZ
®PATKOIMOYAQY
KAEOMATPA

KAPATTANNHX
ANAXTAIOX

PATZA AAE= AMIP

MAMAAOYKAX
ATTEAOZ

TXAKQNAX
>TYAIANOZ

OEOAQPQOY IQANNHX

VITSAS KYRIAKOS

TX0YPAX
KONZTANTINOX

>TPATOZ
KONZTANTINOX

MQPAITH EAENH

MKIZEAHX 60AQPHX

KATZINANNHX
AHMHTPHX

YoB Gender AgeRank  AG

1991

1983

1982

1990

1988

1995

1979

1976

1994

1978

1987

2000

1990

1988

1967

1990

1969

1998

1969

1989

1975

1980

1975

1996

1993

M

-1

Avbpeg
<34

Avbpeg
35-44
Avbpeg
35-44
Avbpeg
35-44
Avbpeg
35-44

Avbpeg
<34
Avbpeg
45-54
Avbpeg
45-54
Avbpeg
<34
Avbpeg
45-54
Avbpeg
35-44
Avbpeg
<34
Avbpeg
35-44
Muvaikeg
35-44
Avbpeg
55-64
Avbpeg
35-44
Avbpeg
55-64
Avbpeg
<34
Avbpeg
55-64
Avbpeg
35-44
Avbpeg
45-54
Avbpeg
45-54
Muvaikeg
45-54
Avbpeg
<34
Avbpeg
<34

ChipTime GunTime

1:58:04

1:58:08

2:00:37

2:02:56

2:04:41

2:05:16

2:05:15

2:06:17

2:06:41

2:09:10

2:10:00

2:10:12

2:12:12

2:14:06

2:15:48

2:16:01

2:16:14

2:17:49

2:19:16

2:19:13

2:22:58

2:24:20

2:24:52

2:31:01

2:31:01

1:58:07

1:58:10

2:00:39

2:03:00

2:04:42

2:05:18

2:05:18

2:06:21

2:06:43

2:09:14

2:10:03

2:10:16

2:12:14

2:14:08

2:15:50

2:16:03

2:16:17

2:17:51

2:19:20

2:19:20

2:23:02

2:24:31

2:24:55

2:31:05

2:31:05

Club

A% APOMEQN
EYBOIAX
NITRO2POWER

ATIOAWYV AUTIKAG
ATTIKNG

Apopeig EvBolag/
nitro2power

Aloiknon
YroBpuxiwy
Kataotpopwyv
>AYM OHBAX

>AYM OHBAX

®INABGAHTIKOZ
OMIAOX N.APTAKH:

EPYKKOX NTYNAN

MaveAAnviog N’z

>AYM OHBAZ
ALBadela

>AYM GHBAX

ALIARTISTAS

ALL TERAIN
RUNNERS

MAMNAITANNHZ
TEAM



Place Bib Name YoB Gender AgeRank AG ChipTime GunTime Club

26 27079 XBAPNAX 1997 M 7 Avbpeg  2:32:00 2:32:07
KQNZTANTINOZ <34
27 27010 ANAPOYTZOxz ®QTHX 1981 M 7 Avbpeg  2:32:18 2:32:24
35-44
28 27077 XBAPNA ®QTEINH 1994 F -1 fuvaikeg 2:32:27 2:32:33 ABKNTIKO cwpateio
<34 Ayiag Mapaokeung
29 27078 XBAPNAZTEQPrIOX 1965 M 4 Avbpeg  2:33:13 2:33:19 SYANOIOx
55-64 MAPABGQNOAPOMQ
NOMOY AAPIZAX
30 27034 KAAOIPIAHZ ®QTIOYX 1969 M 5 Avbpeg  2:33:54 2:33:59 MeZomopol
55-64 Xahavopiou
31 27051 KQONXTAZ AOYKAX 1968 M 6 Avbpec  2:36:17 2:36:24 >AYM OHBAX
55-64
32 27100 XAAKIQTHZ APTYPHXZ 1986 M 8 Avbpeg  2:38:29 2:38:41
35-44
33 27029 EAEYGEPIOYTIQPIrox 1990 M 9 Avbpeg  2:38:38 2:38:41 ATTIOAAQN AYTIKHX
35-44 ATTIKHX
34 27044 KAPATZOAIAX 1976 M 6 Avbpeg  2:38:55 2:39:02 2 Xot Bnpag
BAZIAHX 45-54
35 27075 POYITEPHX 1977 M 7 Avbpeg  2:40:04 2:40:08 SADANX
ANTQNHX 45-54
36 27042 KAPAAHMOZX 1960 M 1 Avbpeg  2:42:15 2:42:20 A.N.2 APOMEIZX
KQNZTANTINOZ 65-74 EYBOIAZ
37 27037 KAMOYTZH MATAA 1988 F 1 luvaikeg 2:43:00 2:43:05 >AYM OHBAX
35-44
38 27016 BATZITZHXZ 1971 M 8 Avbpeg  2:43:01 2:43:06 MEZOTIOPOI
NIKOAAOX 45-54 XANANAPIOY
39 27117 NATMAKQNXTANTINOY 1989 F 2 luvaikeg 2:43:18 2:43:23 Vaskos training tean
MErKY 35-44
40 27113 AAZINOZ BAITEAHYX 2006 M 8 Avbpeg  2:46:32 2:46:37 >AYM OHBAY/
<34 APOMEIX
AKPAIONIOY
41 27009 ANAPITX0X 1966 M 7 Avbpeg  2:46:31 2:46:41 >AYM OHBAY/
KQONXTANTINOZ 55-64 APOMEIX
AKPAIONIOY
42 27022 TEQPTANTZAX 1959 M 2 Avbpeg 2:46:44 2:46:47 ATTIOAAQN
AANE=ANAPOZX 65-74 AYTATTIKHX
43 27093 TXIAATA ®QTEINH 1974 F 1 luvaikeg 2:46:44 2:46:47 Y AY TpimoAng Kkat
45-54 Epupaiol QkUModeg
44 27031 OEOAQPIAQY TEPEZA 1971 F 2 luvaikeg 2:48:45 2:48:52 AMX.APOMEQN
45-54 EYBOIAX
45 27038 KAMIIOYPHEIPHNH 1975 F 3 fuvaikeg 2:49:55 2:50:03 APOMEIX EYBOIAZ
45-54
46 27026 TPIBAX BAZIAHX 1981 M 10 Avbpeg  2:49:54 2:50:04
35-44
47 27084 XTAMATIOY APTYPQ 1974 F 4 luvaikeg 2:50:20 2:50:22 D-LVI RUNNERS
45-54 LOVE FOR DISTANC
48 27086 XTAMOYAA XAPOYAA 1973 F 5 Muvaikeg 2:53:02 2:53:10 AK.O.A.
45-54
49 27027 AHMHTPOIIOYAOX 1978 M 9 Avbpeg  2:53:57 2:54:07
>EPA®EIM 45-54
50 27120 NTEAHZ NIKOAAOX 1957 M 3 Avbpeg  2:54:08 2:54:19 >AYM OHBAY/
65-74 APOMEIX

AKPAI®ONIOY



Place Bib Name YoB Gender AgeRank AG ChipTime GunTime Club

51 27025 TPIBAZ XTAMATHZ 1963 M 8 Avbpeg  2:55:00 2:55:09 SADANZ
55-64
52 27105 MAMAAHZ 2006 M 9 Avbpeg  2:57:28 2:57:38
XAPAAAMIOZ <34
53 27115 TIANATOMNOYAOX 1954 M 4 Avbpeg  2:58:14 2:58:19 >AYM OHBAZ
FEQPIIOZ 65-74
54 27126 TIANTEAAKOZ 1981 M 11 Avbpeg  2:59:46 2:59:53
MANTEAHZ 35-44
55 27043 KAPAAIAX 1956 M 5 Avbépeg  3:00:21 3:00:25
MANATMIQTHXZ 65-74
56 27122 TIANATIQTOMOYAOX 1986 M 12 Avbpec  3:05:15 3:05:18 >AYM OHBAZ
HAIAZ 35-44
57 27067 MATKAAAKHZ 1967 M 9 Avbpeg  3:05:15 3:05:24 2ADANZ
NIKOAAOZ 55-64
58 27014 API'YPOIOYAOZ 1977 M 10 Avbépeg  3:05:56 3:06:01
2OKPATHX 45-54
59 27036 KAAOYTZOx 1995 M 10 Avbpec  3:06:44 3:06:51
MAOYTAPXOX <34
60 27116 TTANATOMNOYAOY 1954 F 1 lNvaikeg 3:07:23 3:07:28 >AYM OHBAZ
MAPTAPITA 65-74
61 27089 TATXHZ FEQPrI0T 1963 M 10 Avbépeg  3:08:23 3:08:28 Apopeic Kaotpou
55-64 BolwwTiag
62 27033 KAAANTZHZ ®QTHX 1956 M 6 Avbpec  3:10:31 3:10:39 2AYA
65-74
63 27059 MOPIANOZ 1958 M 7 Avbpeg  3:12:28 3:12:36 2.AY.AOHNAZ
EYSTPATIOX 65-74
64 27091 TZQPTZHZ EYOYMIOZ 1981 M 13 Avbpeg  3:15:57 3:16:01 APOMEIZ MAPKOY
35-44 TPITSH - MRT
65 27046 KATPHZXZ BAITEAHXZ 1960 M 8 Avbpec  3:16:38 3:16:42 XAAKIAA
65-74
66 27118 ZEPBAX 1966 M 11 Avbpeg  3:17:04 3:17:13 >AYM OHBAZ
KQNZTANTINOZ 55-64
67 27054 AENTA ZAXAPOYAA 1974 F 6 fuvaikeg 3:17:06 3:17:13  ABANTIKOG Opthog
45-54 Apopgwv (AOA)
ABadelag
68 27124 MAPAYX OANAIHX 1991 M 11 Avbpeg  3:17:05 3:17:14 >AYM GHBAL/
<34 APOMEIZ
AKPAI®ONIOY
69 27112 TZIAKAZ AAMIPOX 2002 M 12 Avbpeg  3:18:22 3:18:27 >AYM OHBAX
<34
70 27125 KOYKOMEAAZ 1971 M 11 Avbpeg  3:20:28 3:20:32
OEOAQPOZ 45-54
71 27088 ZQOTHPIOY ZMMYPOZ 1973 M 12 Avbpeg  3:20:35 3:20:45
45-54
72 27058 MIKEAHZ NIKOAAOE 1979 M 13 Avbpeq  3:23:24  3:23:34  AMOAAQN AYTTIKH
45-54 ATTIKHE
73 27040 OYAHZ INANNHZ 1967 M 12 Avbpeg  3:23:28 3:23:34 >ADANZ
55-64
74 27114 TAXTEPATOZ XTEAIOX 1962 M 13 Avbpeg  3:23:24 3:23:34 AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ
55-64 ATTIKHZ
75 27060 MOPTOZ FEQPTI0Z 1964 M 14 Avbpeg  3:23:51 3:23:57 A.l.2. APOMEQN
55-64 EYBOIAZ
76 27052 AAMIIPOY HAIAZ 1956 M 9 Avbpeg  3:24:18 3:24:27 A K.O.A.

65-74



Place Bib Name YoB Gender AgeRank AG ChipTime GunTime Club

7 27083 ZI1INOY 1971 F 7 luvaikeg 3:24:28 3:24:33
KONZTANTINA 45-54
78 27096 ®AQPONIKOX 1990 M 14 Avbpeg  3:24:28 3:24:34
STYPIAQN 35-44
79 27119 NAKOZXZ XTYAIANOZ 1952 M 10 Avbpeg  3:29:21 3:29:31 >AYM OHBAX
65-74
80 27024 TKIOYAT:X0X MEMOX 1963 M 15 Avbpeg  3:40:22 3:40:30
55-64
81 27097 ®OYDOOYAA MAPIA 1972 F 8 luvaikeg 3:46:26 3:46:33 ABANTLKOG OUIAOG
45-54 dpopgwv ALBadelag
82 27032 KABAKAHXZ 1986 M 15 Avbpeg  3:58:39 3:58:50

MANATIQTHX 35-44



